BHATTER COLLEGE, DANTAN

DANTAN::PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Academic session 2017-2018
1% Term 01-07-2017 to 21-10-2017

No. Of days
available
Month Date No. Of no- for Remarks
class days
classes/Exa
minations
1. 2. 3. 4, 5.
01-07-2017 Nil 1 day
02-07-2017 to 1 day 6 days | 02-07-2017 (Sunday)
08-07-2017
09-07-2017 (Sunday)
09-07-2017 to 1 da 6 davs 11-07-2017- Commencement
15-07-2017 y YS | of 1% year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com
~ classess.
—
o
N
>
S 16-07-2017 (Sunday)
1220572231;0 1 day 6 days 21-07-2017- Starting day of
admission of 2" &3™ year
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com students.
23-07-2017 (Sunday)
28-07-2017-Last date of
admission of 3" year
23-07-2017 to 1 da 6 davs B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.classes.
29-07-2017 y ¥S | 28-07-2017- Commencement
of 2" &3 year
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. classes.




No. Of days

No. Of no- available
Month Date ' for Remarks
class days
classes/Exa
minations
1. 2. 3. 4, 5.
=
Y A7 30-07-2017 (Sunday)
g 30-07-2017 02-08-2017 — Last date of
=) to 1 day 6 days o nd
2 05-08-2017 admission of 2™ year
ES B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. classes.
>
06- 08-2017 (Sunday)
06-08-2017 11-08-2017- Last date of
to lday 6 days h f subi for 1°t
12-08-2017 change of subjects for 1** year
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com students.
g 13-08-2017 13-08-2017 (Sunday)
= to 34 4d 14-08-2017 (Janmasthami)
N | 19-08-2017 ays a5 1 15.08-2017 (Independence
3 Day)
(@)]
5
<
20-08-2017
to 20-08-2017 (Sund
26.08.2017 1 day 6 days (Sunday)




No. Of days

Month Date No. Of no- | available for_ Remarks
class days | classes/Exami
nations
1. 2. 3. 4, 5.
B LN -08- 27-08-2017 (Sunday)
<§E> g S 2620_%5_%71;0 2 days 5 days 02-08-2017 — (Id-Ud-Zoha)
03-09-2017 (Sunday)
03-09-2017 04-09-2017 — Last date of
to 1day 6 days Filling up of Registration form
09-09-2017 (for 1* year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.)
by the student in the College.
10-09-2017 (Sunday)
11-09-2017- Last date of
N~ submission of Registration
§ 1260?)922(1)1;0 1 day 6 days forms (for 1% year
| B.A./B.Sc./B.Com) by the
I3 College to the University for
qg) verification.
§ 17-09-2017 to 17-09-2017 (Sunday)
23-09-2017 2 days 5 days 19-09-2017 (Mahalaya)
24-09-2017 (Sunday)
26-09-2017 — 30-09-2017
Pl 0 | edays 1day | (PujaHoliday)
29-09-2017 (University
Foundation Day)
01-10-2017 (Sunday)
01-10-2017 (Muharram)
01-10-2017 to 7 days Nil 02-10-2017
07-10-2017 (Gandhiji’s Birth Day)
01-10-2017 to 07-10-2017
(Puja Holiday)
i 08-10-2017 (Sunda
08-10-2017 to 7 days Nil 08-10-1017 ¢ 14-103{)2017
14-10-2017 . :
~ (Puja Holiday)
= 15-10-2017 (Sunday)
N 15-10-2017 — 21-10-2017
O (Puja Holidays)
3 19-10-2017 — 21-10-2017
8 (Kalipuja & Bhatridwitiya)
15-10-2017 to 7 days Nil 16-10-2017- Last date of
21-10-2017 submission of registration
fees (for 1%
Yr.B.A./B.Sc./B.Com
students) to Vidyasagar
University by the college
with out fine.
43 Days 70 Days




2" Term : From 22-11-2017 to 01-01-2018

No. Of days
available
Month Date No. Of no- for Remarks
class days
classes/Exa
minations
1. 2. 3. 4, 5.
22-10-2017 to
98-10-2017 1 day 6 days 22-10-2017 (Sunday)
29-10-2017 (Sunday)
31-10-2017- Last date of
submission of registration
form and fees (for 1% Year
29-10-2017 to 2 davs 5 davs B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.
~ 04-11-2017 y y students) to Visyasagar
S University by the College
N . .
L with fine.
3 04-11-2017 — (Guru
E’ Nanak’s Birth Day)
S) 05-11-2017 to
Z. 11-11-2017 1 day 6 days 05-11-2017 (Sunday)
§ 12-11-2017 (Sunday)
3] 17-11-2017 —Last date of
O submission of registration
12-11-2017 to 1da 6davs | formand fees (for 1% Year
18-11-2017 y ¥S | B.A/B.Sc./B.Com.
students) to Vidyasagar
University by the College
with Super Delay Fine.
19-11-2017 to
9511-2017 1 day 6 days 19-11-2017( Sunday)
11 26-11-2017 (Sunday)
26-11-201710 | 0 5days | 02-12-2017 (Fateha-Dwaz-
02-12-2017
- Daham)
—
o 03-12-2017 to
c; 09-12-2017 1 day 6 days 03-12-2017 (Sunday)
2 10-12-2017 to
e -12-
5 16-12-2017 1 day 6 days 10-12-2017 (Sunday)
8 | 17-12-2017 to
3 23-12-2017 1 day 6 days 17-12-2017 (Sunday)
4
24-12-2017 to .
30-12-2017 | ' 9&¥s Nil
- (Winter Recess)
= 00
S S = 31-12-2017 to 2 davs Nil
A S8 01-01-2018 y
20 Days 52 Days




3" Term 02-01-2018 to 30-06-2018

No. Of no- | No. Of days
Month Date class days | available for Remarks
classes/Exam
inations
1. 2. 3. 4, 5.
02-01-2018 to .
06-01-2018 Nil 5 days
07-01-2018 (Sunday)
01;303-12(23(1)? go 2 days 5days | 12-01-2018(Swami
el Vivekanada’s Birthday)
(0]
§ 14-01-2018 (Sunday)
) 14-01-2018 to 14-01-2018
1 day 6 days
% 20-01-2018 (Pous Shankranti)
=
(14
<
21-01-2018 (Sunday)
22-01-2018 — 23-01-2018
(Saraswati Puja/Shree
AL | s | st | P
el 23-01-2018 (Netaji Birth
Day)
26-01-2018(Republic Day)
8 o 28-01-2018 to
L “YULT -01-
: = 03-02-2018 1 day 6 days 28-01-2018 (Sunday)
04-02-2018 to
10-02-2018 1 day 6 days 04-02-2018 (Sunday)
=
N 11-02-2018 to 11-02-2018 (Sunday)
: 2d 5d : .
> | 17-02-2018 s WS 1 14-02-2018 (Shivatatri)
g
&
18-02-201810 | ;.0 6days | 18-02-2018 (Sunday)

24-02-2018




No. Of days

Month No. Of no- | available for Remarks
Date
class days | classes/Exam
inations
1 2. 3. 4. 5.
5 25-02-2018 (Sunday)
S® | 2502-2018t0 | 44 02-03-2018 — 03-03-2018
28 | 03-03-2018 e ¥ | (Doljatra)
L
04-03-2018 (Sunday)
04-03-2018 to 06-03-2018 Closing of 3"
10-03-2018 1 day 6days | veqr
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.classes.
© 11-03-2018 (Sunday)
& | 11-03-2018 to Commencement of
S 17-03-2018 1 day 6 days Practical examination for
s Part-111 2018 (Tentatively)
18-03-2018 (Sunday)
18-03-2018 to 24-03-2018- Closing of 1°
24-03-2018 1 day 6days | g o veqr
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com classes.
5 25-03-2018 to 25-03-2018 (Sunday)
$_ | 303208 | 29 Sdays | 30.03.2018 (Good Friday)
$3
a0 | 1day 6days | 01-04-2018 (Sunday)
08-04-2018 (Sunday)
14-04-2018(Chaitra
08-04-2018 to 2 days 5 days ?)Téggagtlnzbe(dl?lj;? e
® 14-04-2018
S
'il
15-04-2018 (Sunda
D280 | 1day 6 days 15-04-2018((Banglya) Naba
el Barsha)
22-04-2018 (Sunday)
Commencement of
22:04-2018 to 1 day 6 days Practical examination for

28-04-2018

Part —11- 2018
(Tentatively)




No. Of days

Month No. Of no- | available for Remarks
Date
class days | classes/Exam
inations
1. 2. 3. 4, 5.
29-04-2018 (Sunday)
2350%52%81;30 2 days 5 days 01-05-2018 (May Day)
. 06-05-2018 (Sunday)
= 09-05-2018 (Rabindranath
> | 06-05-2018 to Birth Day)
§ 12-05-2018 2 days 5 days Commencement of theory
é examination for Part-11 -
< 2018 (Tentatively)
13-05-2018 to 7 days i
19-05-2018
20-05-2018 to 7 days i
26-05-2018
'J\ﬂ?e’ 27-05-201810 | 7 ]
2018 02-06-2018 o
Exam. administrative
03-06-2018 to 7 days - work, academic task, etc.
09-06-2018
2 10-06-2018 1o 7 days ] (Summer Recess)
8. 16-06-2018
D 17-06-2018 to
5 | 23062018 | 9% ]
24-06-2018 to 3 days i
30-06-2018
78 Days 102 Days

**Total no. of days available for holding classes/ examination: 70+52+102=224 days.




